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Dimensions in mm / Specification

HEWI Cloakroom rail
· railing system ø 33 mm
· polyamide with corrosion resistant steel core
· pre-mounted with stainless steel roses ø 70 mm for wall mounting
· supplied without mounting screws and plugs

33.7010

Important note: The cloakroom rails listed here are non-returnable. 
HEWI Hooks for cloakrooms rails see catalogue
HEWI Coat hangers  see catalogue

Graduated dimensions for cloakroom
rails without hooks/with movable hooks

Please note:
Movable hooks must be ordered separately,
as they are not included in the scope of delivery. 

Graduated dimensions for cloakroom rails
with fixed hooks without picto-holder

Item Number

a (mm)

300-599

600-1099

 1100-1599 

 1600-2099

 2100-2599 

 2600-3099 

 3100-3599 

 3600-4099 

33.7010.6V 33.7010.7VItem Number

Hook distance 150 mm

Places a (mm) 

 2 450 

 3 600 

 4 750 

 5 900 

 6 1050 

 7 1200 

 8 1350 

 9 1500 

 10 1650 

 11 1800 

 12 1950 

 13 2100 

 14 2250 

 15 2400 

 16 2550 

 17 2700 

 18 2850 

 19 3000 

 20 3150 

 21 3300 

 22 3450 

 23 3600 

 24 3750 

 25 3900 

Other lengths on request

33.7010.6H 33.7010.7H

33.7010 

In 16 HEWI colours

Item Number 
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Cloakroom rails | Cloakrooms

Checklist
for cloakroom rail with hooks

We require the following information
from you when you place your order:
· item number
· colour
· mounting clearance a (mm)

Explanation
Mounting clearance a + 70 mm 
is equivalent to the required length  
of the cloakroom rail inclusive of roses
(see drawing left).
Depending on the centre distance
delivery includes additional supports.

33.7310.P8 33.7310.PB8 33.7410.PB833.7310.6HP

Graduated dimensions for cloakroom rails
with fixed hooks and picto-holders

Please note:
HEWI Pictograms (see catalogue) must be ordered 
separately, as they are not included in the scope of delivery. 

Item Number 

Hook distance 150 mm 150 mm 150 mm 200 mm

Places a (mm) a (mm) a (mm) a (mm) 

2 450 326 326 376

 3 600 476 476 576

 4 750 626 626 776

 5 900 776 776 976

 6 1050  926 926 1176

 7 1200 1076 1076 1376

 8 1350 1226 1226 1576

 9 1500 1376 1376 1776

 10 1650 1526 1526 1976

 11 1800 1676 1676 2176

 12 1950 1826 1826 2376

 13 2100 1976 1976 2576

 14 2250 2126 2126 2776

 15 2400 2276 2276 2976

 16 2550 2426 2426 3176

 17 2700 2576 2576 3376

 18 2850 2726 2726 3576

 19 3000 2876 2876 3776

 20 3150 3026 3026 3976

 21 3300 3176 3176 4176

 22 3450 3326 3326 4376

 23 3600 3476 3476 4576

 24 3750 3626 3626 4776

 25 3900 3776 3776 4976

Other lengths on request

Important note: The cloakroom rails listed here are non-returnable. 
HEWI Hook for Cloakroom rails  see catalogue
HEWI Tumbler  see catalogue 
HEWI Pictograms  see catalogue

98 99 97 95 92 90 86 84

18 24  36 33  74  72 55 50 

16 HEWI colours

41382
33.177...


